Date
3/11
3/16
3/18
3/22
3/25
3/26
3/28
3/30
4/1
4/2
4/4
4/5
4/6
4/8
4/9
4/12
4/13
4/18
4/20
4/22
4/23
4/25
4/26
4/29
4/30

Clever High School
2024 Spring Season Softball

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Opponent

Purdy

Strafford Indians Invitational
Ava

East Newton

Marionville

Sparta

Ash Grove

Buffalo Lady Bison Invitational
Crane

Skyline

Spokane

Forsyth Tournament

Forsyth Tournament

Exeter

Southwest (Washburn)
Forsyth
SouthWest-Washburn JV Tournament
Strafford

Shelby Estep Memorial Tournament
Fair Grove

Mt. Vernon

Pleasant Hope

Mountain Grove

College Heights Christian
Billings

Location
Away
Neutral
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Neutral
Away
Away
Home
Away
Neutral
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Neutral
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

Levels

Y
V, IV
V, IV
V, IV
Vv,V
Vv,V

V, IV
V, IV
V, IV

V, IV
Vv,V

Time

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



