Clever High School

2024 Spring Season Softball

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Levels	Time
3/11	Purdy	Away	V	
3/16	Strafford Indians Invitational	Neutral	V	
3/18	Ava	Home	V, JV	4:30 PM
3/22	East Newton	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
3/25	Marionville	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
3/26	Sparta	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
3/28	Ash Grove	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
3/30	Buffalo Lady Bison Invitational	Neutral	V	
4/1	Crane	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/2	Skyline	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/4	Spokane	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/5	Forsyth Tournament	Away	V	
4/6	Forsyth Tournament	Neutral	V	
4/8	Exeter	Home	V	5:00 PM
4/9	Southwest (Washburn)	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/12	Forsyth	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/13	SouthWest-Washburn JV Tournament	Away	JV	
4/18	Strafford	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/20	Shelby Estep Memorial Tournament	Neutral	V	
4/22	Fair Grove	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/23	Mt. Vernon	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/25	Pleasant Hope	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/26	Mountain Grove	Away	V, JV	4:30 PM
4/29	College Heights Christian	Home	V, JV	5:00 PM
4/30	Billings	Away	V, JV	5:00 PM